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Food Handler Certificate Program Providers 
Updated October 6, 2022 

 

1 AAA Food Safety / AAAFoodHandler.com 

714-592-4100 
support@aaafoodhandler.com 
www.AAAFoodHandler.com  
 

National Environmental Health Association 

303-756-9090 
Rance Baker - rbaker@neha.org 
Christine Hollenbeck - CHollenbeck@neha.org  
720 S Colorado Blvd, Suite 1000N 
Denver, CO 80246 
http://www.neha.org 
 

A Training Company 

877-227-6212, 707-363-6032 
April Rivas/Robert Hemmer - 
info@atrainingcompany.com 
http://www.atrainingcompany.com/ 

National Restaurant Association Solutions, LLC 

312-715-1010, 312-261-5348 
Kathleen Piche - kpiche@restaurant.org  
175 W Jackson Blvd, Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL 60604 
http://www.foodhandlerusa.com/ 

 
AboveTraining/StateFoodSafety.com 

801-494-1879 
Bryan Chapman - bchapman@abovetraining.com  
507 East Technology Avenue, Building C 
Orem, UT 84097 
http://www.statefoodsafety.com 

Premier Food Safety 

714-451-0075 x 203 
Korey Chong - korey@premierfoodsafety.com  
1532 W. Commonwealth Ave, Suite A  
Fullerton, CA 92833 
http://www.premierfoodsafety.com/ 

 
Environmental Health Testing, LLC 
407-352-3830 
Jeff Belmont - jbelmont@envhealthtesting.com  
Lawrence Lynch - llynch@nrfsp.com 
7680 Universal Blvd., Suite 550 
Orlando, FL 32819 
http://www.envhealthtesting.com/foodhandler.aspx 
 

Safeway Certifications, LLC 
Jeffry Lambert - jeff@safewayclasses.com 
8411 Cambria Dr. 
Austin, TX 78717 
http://www.safewayclasses.com/ 

MindLeaders, Inc. 

Janiece Attal - janiece.attal@360training.com  
Bill Vear - bvear@mindleaders.com 
5500 Glendon Court, Suite 200 
Dublin, OH 43016 
http://www.mindleaders.com/ca-food-card/ 

TAP Series 

George Rougham - gr@tapseries.com  
5655 Lindero Canyon Rd., Suite 501 
Westlake Village, CA 91362 
http://www.tapseries.com 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES 
3800 Cornucopia Way, Suite C, Modesto, CA 95358-9494  

Phone:  209.525.6700 ● Fax:  209.525.6774  
www.stancounty.com 
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